thovip

411000. BUFFER VLAK PVC / PE / PU/ EVA

Artikelcode

411000.030080010.001
411000.030100000.000
411000.035070000.000
411000.035070010.000
411000.039085000.000
411000.040080000.000
411000.040120010.000
411000.040120010.001
411000.040120010.004
411000.040120020.004
411000.042110010.000
411000.050075005.004
411000.050080010.001
411000.050080130.001
411000.050080130.004
411000.050080230.001
411000.050080230.004
411000.050080330.001
411000.050080330.004
411000.050175000.001
411000.050235000.000
411000.050235000.001
411000.058120000.000
411000.060120000.000
411000.060120010.000
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8,0
8,0
8,0
17,0
23,0
23,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
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15
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15
15
15
15
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1,0
2,0
2,0
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2,5
2,5
2,5
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10,0
10,0
3,0
2,5
2,5

5,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
2,2
7,0
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75
7,0
7,0
10,0
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5,0
5,0
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Julianastraat 10a

5932 EH Tegelen

Tel: 077-373 0440

Fax: 077-373 7007
info@thovip.nl

Kvk nr: 12026279

BTW nr: NL 0086.73.445.B01

Materiaal

PVC wit

PE zwart
PE zwart
PVC zwart
PE zwart
PE zwart
PVC zwart
PVC wit
PvC naturel
PU naturel
PVvC zwart
PVvC naturel
PVC wit
EVA wit
EVA naturel
EVA wit
EVA naturel
EVA wit
EVA naturel
PE wit

PE zwart
PE wit

PE zwart
PE zwart
PVvC zwart



411000.060120110.000 A 6,0 12,0 3,8 9,0 PVC zwart

411000.060120200.000 B 6,0 16,0 11,0 12,0 PE zwart

411000.080140000.000 A 7,8 14,0 3,0 8,5 PE zwart

411000.150250040.001 A 15,0 25,0 8,0 10,0 PP wit



